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Pearl Jam - Animal

Tom: A Verse:
Transcribed by: Evan Cowan and Chris Wilson (Last 7 lines G1G2
of Solo) woh
Special thanks to Ryan Benjamin for Mike's lightening run in
the solo. G1G2 Oh
(08/19/99)
G1
G2
Gl 55 5 against one said 1 2 3 4 5 against one 5 5 5
5 against Gl
G2 G2
Verse: Chorus:
Gl Torture from you to me Gl I'd rather be
yeah
G2
G2
Gl I'd rather be with an
G1G2 Ahh Abducted from the street
G2
Gl yeah
Gl I'd rather be
G2
G2
G1
Gl I'd rather be with an
G2
Chorus: G2
Gl I'd rather be I'd rather be with Solo:
G1
G2 (not exact number of strums - just strum muted strings for
the whole bar)
G2
Gl I'd rather be with an animal
Gl Oh
G2
G2
G1
G1
G2
G2
G1
G1
G2
G2
G1
G1
G2
G2
G1
G1
G2
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Why would you want to hurt me?

So frightened of your pain

I'd rather be with

animal

I'd rather be

animal

Hm



G2

Gl I'd

G2

Gl I'd

G2

Gl I'd rather

G2

rather

rather

be with

Gl I'd rather be
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be with
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G2

Gl I'd rather be with an animal

G2
Outro:

Gl

G2

animal
G2 Said 1 2 3 4 5 against 1 55 55
5againstl said

G2 1 2 3 4 5against 1 55 55 b5against 1 said trem
I'd rather be pick



